Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board
Phlladelphla Area Public Input Hearmg Category 2 Applicants List
of Speakers (part 1 of 2)

Speakers for Thursday April 11 (9am to 5pm)

This list of speakers is an aphabetical list and does not detemine the order in which one will speak.

Reg # Name

3827 John Arnold
3855 Michael Barmash
3765 Earlene Bly
3842 George Bochetto
3778 Kiki Bolender
3874 Steven S. Bradley
3794 Philip Browndeis
3817 Jimmy E. Cade
3843 Carl D. Cherkin
3849 Steven M. Clofine
3753 Joette Cuomo-Evers
3881 Harris Cutler
3870 Okang Erasto
3828 Lawrence M. Farnese
3779 Ben-Zion Friedman
3879 Penelope A. Giles
3809 Alan Greenberger
3754 Terrance Harris
3757 Demetrius Jackson
3836 Vincent Jolly
3815 William M. Jones
3838 Barbara J. Kelley
3750 Dave McCaffrey
3749 Bob McDevitt
3790 Michael J. McGettigan
3752 John Miller
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3758
3812
3822
3762
3877
3837
3864
3751
3763
3764
3888
3756
3760
3956
3775
3886
3755
3793
3819
3767
3854
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Dominique Mobley
George P. Moy
James E. Moylan
Tim O'Toole
Kathleen M. Palmer
Edward S. Panek, Esq
Tina Roberts
Carol Rossoni
Alton Sawyer
Christopher Sawyer
Harris Schwartz
Wes Smith, Jr.
Gary Solomon
P. Michael Sturla
Andrew J. Thomson
Gregory J. Tomkin
Sid Valentine
Vivian VanStory
Senator Anthony H. Williams
Simon Wolf
Andrew Yaffe
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Speakers for Thursday April 11 (6:30pm to 9pm)

This list of speakers is an aphabetical list and does not detemine the order in which one will speak.

Reg # Name

3996 Frances P. Aulston
3908 Gajuan Bell
4009 Scott M. Bender
4001 Sarah E. Conti
3831 LaDeva M. Davis
3975 Michael V. Davis
4000 William R. Deasey
3893 Thomas A. Falvey
3949 Michael A. Filoromo
3922 Matt Karp
4012 Karen LiPuma
4008 Munish Narula
3912 Steve Niggeman
3787 Maggie O'Brien
3804 Katherine M. Rhoads
3931 Monte Ross
4003 Esaul Sanchez
4004 David Searles
3798 Daniel Solis-Cohen
3820 Phillip Stoltzfus
3847 Thomas Updegrove
3906 Joseph S. Zuritsky
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Speakers for Friday April 12 (9am to 3pm)

This list of speakers is an aphabetical list and does not detemine the order in which one will speak.

Reg #
3834
3821
3862
3808
3799
3911
3777
3858
3969
3851
3963
3860
3796
3866
3810
3907
3901
3807
3769
3845
3875
3993
3782
3823
3943
3816
3995
3946
3913
3894
3811
3889
3964
3781
3978
3791
3861
3958
3865
3905
3955
3792
3768
3824
3846
3959
3936
3900
3896
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Name
William J. Lloyd, Jr,

Judith K. Applebaum

Philip Balderston
Antonia M. Batts
Helen E. Baxter
Larry Bergen
Jill Betters

Thomas Stephen Bond
Mabel C. Brazington

Tim Briggs
Rocky Bryan Jr.
Jack J. Byers
Timothy J. Cotton
Edward I. Flanagan
Greg Galster

J. Andrew Greenblatt

Geoff Gross
Wendy Hamilton
Jethro Heiko
Scott Holsinger
Lucille W. ljoy
Alaina M. Jackson
Hanford Jones
Jeffrey W. Keel
Charles E. Keller
Sam R. Little
Pete Matthews
John McNesby
Alice Meehan
Robert C. Nelson
Steven Osiecki
Steve M. Rittvo

Gabriela Rodriguez

Sandy Salzman

Anthony J. Samango

Jeffrey A. Saunders

Mark P. Saxon
Mark Scott
Dennis J. Shortall
Lance S. Silver
Patrick Smith
Paul Snitzer
Mark Spadaccino
Richard Spitzborg
Isaac Steinberg
Alex Tkach
William Vance
George A. Voegele
Joseph Wolf
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